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Government of the Virgin Islands
Department of Licensing and Consumer Affairs

List of License Types sorted by License Description

LICENSE TYPE DESCRIPION

Apartment House A (12 units or more)
Apartment House B (9 to 12 units)
Apartment House C (5 to 8 units)
Apartment House D (4 units or less)
Boarding House (Bed & Breakfast)
Catering Service

Club Liquor License

Coffee Shop & Ice Cream Parlar
Cottage Rental

Delicatessen

Hotel & Guest House A

Hotel & Guest House B

Hotel & Guest House C
Hotelkeeper-Liquor

Mobile Food Service

Mobile Refreshment Stand

Night Club License

Restaurant A

Restaurant B

Rooming House

Storekeeper Liquor License
Tavern

Tavernkeeper A

Tavernkeeper B

NAICS DESCRIPTION
All Other Traveler Accommodation
All Other Traveler Accommodation
All Other Traveler Accommodation
All Other Traveler Accommodation
Bed-and-Breakfast Inns
Food Service ContractorsT
Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)
Snack and Nonalcoholic Beverage Bars
Housekeeping cottages
Delicatessen restaurants
Hotels and Motels
Hotels and Motels
Hotels and Motels
Alcoholic beverage drinking places
Mobile Food ServicesT
Mobile Food ServicesT
Nightclubs, alcoholic beverage
Full-Service Restaurants
Limited-Service Restaurants

Rooming and Boarding Houses, Dormitories, and Worl

Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)
Taverns (i.e., drinking places)

Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)
Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)

REVISED
LIC FEE
$325.00
$286.00
$195.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$260.00
$130.00
$130.00
$162.50
$500.00
$390.00
$260.00
$260.00
$130.00
$97.50
$1,400.00
$260.00
$162.50
$130.00
$260.00
$200.00
$500.00
$325.00



